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United States Department of the Interior -
Bureau of Land Management ~ Receipt ~

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 F No: . 4612271 VI
Phone: 602-417-9200 p

Transaction #: 4734359
Date of Transaction: 11/21/2019
E~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~CUSTOMER:

I~CARLINTRENDMI
NINGSERVICES~

369 5TH ST NTER[:E
ELKO,NV 89801-3705 US ~1

BY'

1 # 11QTY' 1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALI
| |L___.__11 PRICE ~ ~

~NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
EW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE

1 1 | 7 . 00 |CASES : AMC458211 /$20. 00, AMC458212/$20 . 00, - rda - 140 . 00
AMC458213/$20.00, AMC458214/$20.00,
AMC458215/$20.00, AMC458216/$20.00,
AMC458217/$20.00

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

2 1| 7.00 CASES: AMC458211/$40.00, AMC458212/$40.00, -n/a- 280.00
AMC458213/$40.00, AMC458214/$40.00,
AMC458215/$40.00, AMC458216/$40.00,
AMC458217/$40.00

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE

3 1| 7.00 ||CASES: AMC458211/$165.00, AMC458212/ - nia - 1155 .00
$165.00, AMC458213/$165.00, AMC458214/
$165.00, AMC458215/$165.00, AMC458216/ 1-1
$165.00, AMC458217/$165.00

TOTAL:-gi,575.881
I.--PAYMENTWFORMATION

P~i--Ir----AMOUNT:133336---------------IPOSTMARKED: IN/r----1

-CHEEKNO:11477

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/21/2019



Receipt Page 2 of 2

1___1'4,1~E:'ICARLIN_TREN-333-3ILL__________11369 5TH ST
ELKO NV 89801-3705 US

-REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/21/2019
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MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT - 2018 - 2019
Data Entered : 1_lkil_zi _ MTP Checked By : _10__<2_~L&210-1

GEO Checked By : / 3-/ Pr . d 8 ,LAA
i/-

LEADSERIALNUMBER : AMC 4 -3_2_Il_ thru AMC 49 % 31 -7 , /
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

'__ LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = $ /46
PLACER Location Fee @ %#tz $

1 lot>-ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ 9*55-== __~_______:~__~..~,
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only) -

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: - TOTAL Tf--30«i

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail 4,4- TIMELY FILED: Yes ~>4._ No [ 1
/ ,-7 A j R€# SEC 51 4 9LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T / //V

T R SEC
T R SEC _____12,
T R SEC ..1 *

T R SEC --Cl

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ] Ul
WILDERNESS AREA [ ] 00

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTH ER [ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLYVOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITH DRAWN LAN DS [ ]
OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS
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Recording requested by:
SW Metals Inc.

When recorded return to:
Catlill·Trend Mining Services
'369.-sh Street
mko,N¥ 89801

IDCATIONNOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOT[CE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the AntlerX 11ode mining claimhasbeen located by:SW Metals Inc., PO Box 3925, Evergreen, Colorado 80437-3925.

The general counse of this claim is Northeast- Southw*t: and it is situated in Mohave Coiinty, Arizona. This claim is 1500*¢t.in lensih and 600 feet inwidth. This claim nms fjoin the location monument on Whiohthis location: notice is Posted4ppfoximately 1490 feetin a North 20° Eastdirection to the North end line and 10 feet in a South 20° West direction to.the~ ~'Soitthrend'Une ·and 300 f¢et in a}forth 66° West direction to the West end line and 300 feetjh a South 66° East,direction to46 Eastendlkile.. lilis.claimismarked bysixadditional monuments, one at each comer and one atthe+center ofeachendLne,
111#.10*ionmonumenton which this notice js posted is situated within Section4, Tomiship 17 Norths Range 16 West.Gita'and. Salt  Rivet Baseline and Meridian, ·Arizona, and:this claim occupies the 16110*ing quarter section®; section(s),'Townshipiand Range:

19 Section Township Range Melidian · 0
4 17 North 16West Gita and SliveSi L~SE 4 17 North 16 West '' Gila and Si~Rive~ 7+

1

The northwest corner oftbis claim is approximately 1,290 feet west and 3,305 feet horfliof tile surv*ed $*11¥est@knerofS®tion), Township l7 Notfh, Range 16 West Gila and Salt  River Baseline and Meridian. » o ;c: t.2
+V

DATED AND'POSTOD **
antheigroundthisul-A_ dayof November, 2019. 1 T.17N.,R,·166. , ·eo€I-

..4..:~ Soate 1" = 2000' r-:) I

1:24000
PRES„ 514/ Mal-/n.5 INC \1 .V .1 3»

Plinte¢Name 1 46,4
4 - -r ..1

1 01616)•ton IR ic ,in po c . M 00,9.40 7@ .Tr-pres. Sk, M %1-41-5 INc 1 01
le 2  

C.,-1
00

Typical Claim i .4 8 8 I r..3
1 -~f' 3 0

4 · 10'from end lines
2 Location Monuments --r-i==,-Northwest Corner 4 4

166511!North End Center o unless noted on map.61 1~Nor#least Corner 4 1 ·.5.94 11
..1 ri·-Location Monumeht 1 65.41 1 Irsoutheast Corner

L.J_-11]Sotith. End  Center i
L--Southwest Corner *

The:abovelnap*picts tlte AntlerX ·l lode mining claimrlocatedin Sectioji 4,3'0~ms@p,17,Nollh, Range 16 West*jiia andShlfRiver.BAsdline *d Meridian, Mohave County,.Arizona. Ilte claim comers, end centers, and·locationmonuments are#*kedby@:1#gh:byi:inchbyS'fbot·woodenposts wi*aluminumtag$. Iliebemi*.and;distances berweentiaims areas·402»4 01*te Piap.



Recording requested by:
*¢:Mews Inc.

When recorded return to:
Carlin Trend,Mintng Services

*00 N¥ 89801

LOCATIONNOTICEFORLODEM[N]NG¢LAN

NOTICEISHEREBY GIVEN  that.the AntlerX 2 lode mining claim hasbeen located by:
SWM61*.Itto.,POBox3925, Evergreen, Colorado 80437.3925.

1hdge#dil<46=e:Oflhis claim is Northeast- Southwest, andit is simated in Mohave County, Arizona. .This claim is>{500feet inlen#th ahd~ 600 feet in width. 'Ibis claim runs from the 10¢ation monument on Whfoh this 10¢a#on notibd is. posted
approximatily·1490®6tin:a'Nodh 20°.East direction to the North end line and 10,feetina:South20° West direction:to.theSbuth:endline.and ®0 feet in a North 66° West direction to the West end line an¢300 feetih *South.66° East direction tothe.Eost f#nd line, Ibi@ claim is madred by six additional monuments, onept each ¢*ner and one at thecent¢f of¢achend*line.

Thelocationmonument on which.this noticeisposted is situated within.Section 4, ToWnship 17,Norlh, Range 16 West, --.Gila and:Salt.River Baseline and Meridian, Arizona, and jthis ·claim occupies: the following quarter section@, sec~nOO,T#Wnsh* and *h#ge: . 1 ~~ -4 r
114 Section TownsltiIl Range Meridian . .4 11 r :4 17·No#h 16 West Gita Mid s#Itimver Z 3 R' /NO

SE 4 17 North 16 West Gilhand.Salt#ver 0 323

Ike northwest·comer  ofthis claim is approximately 739 feet:wpstand 3,067:fbeinorth ofthe surveye*outh~st¢6*Pdf*¢110*3, To#*skip 17 NoI¢t~ Range 16 West; Gilaand SaltkiverBaseline andMeridian. .. -TY

D.Aft#DAND,*0*0 ' -...Y:

i T,17N.,R.16,0.ron thegro*nathig J 2- _day of November, 2019. 1 1
Scale· 1" = 2000'»~222£2*«£~_~_441- I

1 1 :24000 11 :+ 1 10.Pwfis. Sw ME.7 A[-5 1 Na. r 7 4,
1.

1 86#6 1 0of,Ikmatdrt_,~£lut£2---4.Mati?%-5/,1 4 0pR$5 . Sw 10*T ALA \ v c. crl
21 1 (Dole

1 8 4 1
Typical Claim 1.44 8 1 -1

Location. Monuments 24ar--Northwest Corner * 4 R  10' from end .lines
1666il'North End Center unless note~ ·on map.

st r-Northeast Corner 4 1 699 4 11
-

41 ri-Location Monument 66•1 1 Irsoutheast Corner 1 e *L-1_11]South End Center 1.L...==£86uthwest Corner ~

:lha.abovelhe#debidsthe AntterX 2 lodemining claim,located in Section t Township:17(Nbrib,:Range. 16 West· Giia)md841%14*r Baseline:and'Meridian, Mohave·County, Arizon* The claim corners; end:centers; andlocation momimantsare
ln*ke¢by*,inditbyl inchbys footwobden posts wittaiumimmi tags. Tlial)*aHais  mid tlistances betweenelaims.*re;as88#eted on 68 ma#:
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Recording requested by:
3%*16ials~Dic.·

*ken:re-ed return to:
*adid*Trmdi]Mhing Sdrvices369.- 5*stteet.
21!to,lqv  *9801

LOCATION NOTICEFORLODEMINING CLAN
NOTICEISHEREB¥:GIVENtliatthe AntlerX 3 lode mining elaimhas been located by:

SWMetals Ind., PO Box·3925, Evergreen,:Colorado'80437-3925.

:Thegenefal course ¢ifillis claimis Northeast- Southwest, andii is situatedin Mohave County, Arizona, dis claim,is 1500
*eti# 1.#oRtiz:anil BOO Ret in width, 1*bis claim runs Rom fhelocation monument on which this location noticeis:posted
*proximately 10 fet in a Norfli 36° Emt direction to th,Notth end jineand 1490:feet in a South 36° West direction to theSouttendline and300 feetin·aNoith 66° West direction tothe West end line and:300 feet in a South 66° East direction to.the East:end line..This claim is marked by six additional monuments, one at each comer:and one at the center. ofeach.endline.

Th#.locationmonunienton which this notice is posted is situated within Section 4, Township 17 North, Range 16 WestGila and Salt River,Baseline and Meridian, Arizona, and this claim occupies the following quarter section®, sectionts),Township An¢Rauge:

18 Section Townshin Blee Meridiall
4 17 North 16 V;rest (*la andSalt*er f. 1 MSE 4 17 North 16 West Gita and Salt %er i .DC

1#R.ng#kwest,omer ofthis:claim is approximately 1,798 feetwestand 1,901 fe¢inortilofthesurvey*SoutERest*gmertofS*86*3,Yownsl®.17140114 Range 16 West Gita and Sait River Baseline and Meridian. .... 9)~2 !.2
iDATED AND POSTED' - Itt<

Ibhrth€#¢OUM¢t],14_1_2z_ dayof November,2019. i ¥.17.:;R.16W* *A·£12,~;L · 05
'. A /, /1,A#*I ~i Scale 10' = 2000'1.7 , 4 1,....f . .01;24000 1 >" f Fig SW Mel- ALS I V c · \ 47., 1

'Pkintad Name 1 & 66· 7. 4 1en#.&6]ti.~&£11-££.2....5-:-8-22££4~ 4 4 i =
PE 8.," 5 & 0 9-1 1115 1/L. Cri

1 . 00
1 2 2 1 r.01 84 1

1
Typical Claim ' 1.4 0 1 LULfti) ~' Location Monuments

r-i==i-Northwest Corner r v 4 D 10' from end liLes
166611!North End Center 49 40. unles5 notedc on Fhap.61 rtiortheast Corner # 1 + 9 4

ZI I .y ' 1
r, rt-Location Monument

1 1 Ir-Soufheast Corner
L_L_11]South End Center
U==iSouthwest Corner 9

the,®ave map,dkpicts the AntlerX3 lodemining claim, located in Section 4, Town@*.17 Noith, Range 18 Weiti Gila and>Splt River Baselihe:mid.Meridiao, Muhave €outity;.Arizona. ·Tlit claim·coniers, end·cettefs; aild locationmonudents arej~kedb,y Zinchby 2 in¢h by.5 foot woodenposts'ivith *minmh tags. Thebearings anddistances~betweenclaims are as-d*i61**blitli*=4.··



i?Rec614ing*quested< by:
SWM64 Ac.

*hgn recorded return to:
:Carlin Trend Mining Services
469,9-5*.Strat
:¤to,NV 89801

MEZA-t..IQRNQIEE.mk.LODE.M[NINE.CLAIM;
;**t[€SIS·HBREB¥ GIVENthatiheAkitlerX 410de mining,olaim has beah located byj.SW,Metals<Int., PO Box 3925,Evergreen, Colorado 80437-3925.

:Tlle general  course dfillis ¢laimis Northeast- Southwest anditis situated inMohaye County, Arizona. This elaimis 1500feet in 1@ngth  #Rd.600 f¢et in width. This claim runs. fmm the location monument on which this location notice is postedapproximately10 ibetin aNott1136° East direction to the North end line and 1490 feet in a South 36° West direction:to.tlleSo:u#1:end Mae and·300:&et in a North 66° West direction to the West end line and300 f66tin h South 66° East:direction to#ie East end line. This claim is marked by six additional monuments, one at: each comer and one at the center otcach endline.
The locA®h,momiment on which this notice is posted is situated widihi Section,4, Tomiship  17 North, Range 16.WestGila.and  Salt,River?*aselin¢ and Meridian, Arizona, and this claim occupies the following quarter section(s»eglituiCS),Tmynship.and Ra@e; m f.Z

18 Section Townsl® Range MermianSE 4 17 North .16 West Gita  and Salt~ver N ... 01
p,l f.%1

o :Crh'1116»*01*st comer #£*is.claim is approximately 1,250.Ret west and: 1,657  feet north ofthe;st*e/ Sout~Vat ;&#ier:6£#6¢tionS.Town81,-ip 17Norfh,.Rangel6 West, Gila and Sdlt*iverBaselinean#Meridian. * 0 03*f -·,7.. -Ta; DATED ANDPOSTED 40 Nian;the#otmd'this'._LZ-_dayof November, 2019, IT.1.7.N~,R.16<N..~

7:7.(. iVIr ~ Scale 1 " ~ = 200.0.'
drJ>*)· Tr 1:24000 0FRes. 4-v--.R=EFRE.-70£, 1 9 1Printed Name. 1 884* 7. 0 1

1tarl=to¥t. P ir 4 #1/2,3 C. /'1 opR £633RT i
UN

4 1 CO
FR £5 I 64 MB7 Al-6 li/c. B · N

7 '01
Typical Claim 1 2 2 8 4 1

1
1 00 .

VE...,46dhwest Corner 1*, 3 0 €)  10' fron¥ end lines .
61 Location Monuntents

1666111Noith End Center 41 40 · ~uhlass tldled : on map.01 I'llortheast Corner *.1 ~4£0 + J~ r+449#ati¢~n Monument
irsoutheast Corner 66.4 **7,24'! ! !11South End Center 1 91

L.==*outhwest Corner I
9

11~above th*depluts» AntterX 4 lodemining ciaim, locatedin Secti6114 Township 17 North Ranke 16 West, Gila and·41*Ri?*Bat?line'an¢Meridian, Mohave Coune, Arizoila. The.claini cor~ers,iend cehfers, mld locatioit Ibbiaiuiiehts ar€*n#0084*:2111611by<Z inch by 5 fbot·woodeupcists *ith altiminumlags: Thebearings Anddistancb¥ 11¢twden claims:are as?depittadbntheln@.



..Retor*#*Quesfed by:
SW M*taBInc,

Whex, recorded return to:
0*lin*14Mitting Servites%69.-.Sihs#*01~
ink*+NV 89801

LOCAT[ON NOTICEFOR:LODEMINNG OLAIM

NOTICE ISHEREBYGIVEN that the An tlerX 51ode mining 8!aim.]laabeen lochted by:
S¥)}EMetd#,Int„ 'PO*]30*3925, Evergfeen, Coloado 80457-3925.

The geheraleolitse ofihis claim is Northwest - Southeast, and it is situated in Mohave County, Arizona. This,claim is"1500*bk in  lengfi~.and 600 feet in width. Tbis olaim nms fromille location monument on which this location notice is postedtapproximately 1490  feet in a South 66° East direction to the East end line and 10 feet in aNorth 66° West direction to:theWest endlinednd.300 feet in a North 24° East direction to the West end line and 300 feetin a South 24° West,direction tothei*ast:endlitte: Ihisalain ismmked by sixadditional monuments, one at each comer and one  atthe center ofeabh*ehdline.
n6100#ti(* ihon#ut·on:which this notice is posted is situated within Section·4, Township 17 Not® Range 16 WestGita and S#lt River Baseline and Meridian, Arizona, amd<this claim occupies the ·following quattet kectibals), bectionts),Towns]*.audka,ge: , = Mi.=*1/4 Section Township Rauge Mkbilign ip 1% 4.,49SW 4 17 North 16·West. GilaandS#Rive~ c,+52BE· 4 17 North 16 West Gila: and Salikiveb --1 0

NW 9 17 North 16 West# Gila and S*Rive£- :d <
*9 17 North 16  West Gila and S¢14 Rive]V o o41-1

il19 --'1*no®W#tkomer ofthisolaim is apptoximately.2,703 feet:wastand 700 feet,northofihe surve>*d Soul#west*pmer:ofSIBbtion-34 Td#jiship 17:North, Range 16 Wests Gila and SaltRiver.Baseline and Meridian. r 91

DATEDy*14DPOSTED T T.17N.,R.16W. *"0<6*14#groundihis j 64_ -day ofNovember, 2019. 1 1 >~.Scale 1 " = 2000' .6,0 1 =$,i 1r.(. 1~VV~¢74;ZE 1 :24000 0

Ff?64. 41* M RiAL< ty Z . \ 7 0 \
1 

I cIn
Printed Name 1 4 10/.D"d*F _#~£ti-A#4_ C._/'1_2024€37 0. r~)

PRe. 5:14, M 0-,11-5 (t,C· i N I c.n
... 0 .1

1 2, 2

1 04 08 10 i.

3  , · # 1-Ocation Monuments
4'04601!i&061 Cortier-·-,•_3NME__Northeast Corner 0,· ' ~ 10' from. end lines

t-Location Monumer 4 :unless n¢ted on map.West End centar-48 1-East End Center 4 1
0

Southwdst Con#*Lr-LE----L-Southeast Corner
Ge. Se,0 +1 .e *

1
9

JIO***emap 'depicts the AntlerX 5 lode mining claim, located in Sections 4.and 9, ToWnship 17 Norili;Range I# West
*814 004 *Wit *]¥ariBaseline. and Merldial~ Mohave dounly, Ad'zona, The claim corners, end centers, mndlocajiont
manum*~drenifkkedby.2inchby2inchby5 footwdodenposts Withaluminumtags.. Thgbearingsand distances between:elaims ate as dept*911 on'the map.



**cording.gue'led by: ..8*fMttaN.'Mt.
*hen recorded return to:
{jar161 Rod,Mining Services
-56#4-5misibeet
Elkok,N¥ ,M#801

LOCATION.NOTICE FORLODE MINING CLMM

NO'TICE IS #*liBBY GIVEN that the.AntleiX 8 lode mining clainihes been logated by:SW Metals Ino.,  PO Box:3925, Evergreen, Colorado 80437-3925.

IThe:geb:&at course of this claim is Norlheast . Southwest anditis situated inMohave County, Arizona. 'Ihis:claim is 1500lut idlen#han¢ 600.feet in width. This olaim nuls tom the location monumenton whichlhis looation.notice is postedapproximately 10 leetin:a North20° East directionto'the North end line and 1490 fbet in a South 20° West direction to the;South end:line  mid 300 fbet in a Nor11167° West direction idtheWest end line and3110 feet in a South 679]East dimction®th#*ast end line. This:¢laim is marked by six additional monuments, one at each.comer. and one atthe center ofeach<endline.
:lhe location mp*dent on which this notice is postedis situated within Sectiont Township 17 Northi.Range 16 WestOila -and Mal£ ttivpr Baseline and Meridian, Azizona, and this elatin occupies the following riumter section®; section(61trownship and Ragge:

1&1 S*clion Township Itange Mei;idian Ell ~ 2.: SW ' 3 17 North 16 West Gita »*Sal.&.~ver < :#11SE 4 17North 16 West Gila,and Battltiver N f",64
O 7.1 tb-Ii<z»¥#*®W¢#i tonter ofthis claimis.approximately 333  feet east aild.2,589 ibet  nbith offlie surveyefiduthiest cb'i* of80**5.,Township l?North,Range 16*est Gila  and.SaltRiverBaseline andMetidian. <'J.....' -- .1.. .1-r;

I>AliED.ANDPOSTED 36 48 25
tinthb#oundthts -42-dayofNovember. 2019. 1 T.17N,,1*21*W,1 1

5% r ,©A- ~ Scale 1 " = 2000' 6 '4 1
1:24000 ,0 1 >- c --6FZFT--FiEZ-MB*Aiwili. ~0+ 1~Prjnted.ltdie_ 11 CD

46£/Autatt12,<_C ._2!£262~£-s,·lE 4 4i «689 7..4 1
I c.nPRks 61·v Mi>7111-9 ING , 007 8 1e 2 1 r..)

Typical Claim . cr
44 Lot*Hon  Monuments--Northwest Corn6r e .  4 : 10' from end lines166611'North End Center . j

61 1'-Northeast Cornhr 4# 1 1 '44994 jBAWds 'noted .on map.
01 1 1
42~ r--1-Location Monument

1 Irsoutheast Corner tee.* 1 *87.4*~_1_111$6uth: End Center
--Southwest Corner 1

9
The at*e ntap 8¢picts ihe.AntlerX 8.Iode mining'olaim, located  in Sections 3 and:i Towhehip 17 North, Range.,16 WestOda z.d .Salt River. Baseline and Meridian, Mbhave County, Arizona; The claim corners, end centers, and locationimonuments mulnadmdby2.inchbj,2*chby5 footwoodenposts Withaluminumlags. 111¢bearings  anddistances.betweenblaims areas depitted on the map.



Rkepr#in*:r#quested by: I .

18.1****The;

5~8%*#668rded return to:
»**in-»40[*it#ng,#*vices
-369 - 5~'Streeti
211[0, NV: ,89.801

LOCATIONNOTICEFORLODEMINING CLAIM
NOTICE.ISHEREB¥ GIVENthat the AntlerX 9 lode mining claim has been located by:SW Metals Inc., PO.J)ox 3925, Evergreen, Colorado 80437-3925.

:Tlie general course oftbis claimisNoitheast- Southwest.anditissituatedinMohave¢ounly, Arizona. thisclaim:is 1500~feet italengfll*d 600 feet in width. ll,is claini runs ft#m bo location monumenton which this location  notitels.postea,®proxit]:0tely 750 ~etinaNorth 36~ East direction·to the.Northend line and750 feetina South36°Wdst dir6clio*  to %6 ~:South end Unt, and,300 fbet in aNorth ¢70 Westditection to the West end line and:300'fut·in a·South ·67° Eastdirecfioh:tothqs#st endline. This·claim ismarkadby six additional monuments, one;ateach comer:andone:atthe:cent,riofeach. end;likf·
the:108360*monument on·which this notice is posted is situated wimin, Section 4, Township 17'North, Range 16 West©ilL?i#id ·Salid{Iver.Baseline and Meridian, Asizona, and this claim o®upies the.fojlowing·'quarker section@, se¢tion(s), -ToV@#hi**idER&.0:

ltd· Section Tm¥#ship Range Metidian 6, - 35
..: Pli

SEf 4 ' 17 Nofth 16 West Gila:and Salt *er 5 7.4 3?OPSW 3 17 North 16 West Gila and ;Salt #Brer N r.j, {4NE· 9 17 North 16 West Gilaand;Salt#iver o C ffi
'Ili¢I:#Bilb#dst.cometofthis glaim is approximately 172 feet west and 1,193: feetnorth ofthe surveyed@buthw6!t. cotn;CofSegtion-3, Township.17 North, Range ,16 West Gila:amd SaltRiver Baseline#nd Maridian.

 

Plf ..

DA:rED. AND POSTED 1 T.17N.,R,16W. 0 4.,>0*the:groimdthis. / 2_ day ofNovember, 2019. 1 1 . 1 >~Scale 1" = 2000* 6.4 1 =14
1:240DO 04,7 \

1
1 1.

Pihted:Name i L CJ-17 '4 1 004 1 r.0'*f£6*46¥1£,!LU2nj:.£2*37 --44-- 8 -
pe ve 4 w M %7 A L S \W £. 1: 4 2 41

1 1
Typical Claim 1.0 8.44

4~ Location Monuments
r==Northwest Corner 4 10'  from 'end lines166611|H#th· End Centeri untdis hotel *ft thqp,61 1'-Northeasi Corner t#'94,el l. . 4 , j¥~ rt-Location Monum,nt 66* 66>c +1 IrSoutheast Corner i e e
! 0 111South End Center
L.---Southwest Corner *

Ihe abb*e m® dej*51$.the AntlerX 9 lode miting claim,located.in Sections 3,4·and 9, Township 17.North, Range  16 WestGil# :*nd, Balt River Baseline and Meridian; Mohave Colinty, Arizona. The. claim comersi end.centers, aid 16cB#6nmonimle#ts,rempikedbyiinchby2.inchby5 foot·woodenpostswithalumintlmlags. Iheb*ing#and distances·between*Ialmstate#s:flepitted:bn.them®.



Date and Time Run:
12/2/2019 9:59:12 AM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

E---DisposItzon-isequal-to-AUTHORIZED,CANCELLED,EXPIRED,PENDING,REJECTED,-RELINQUISHED,
WITHDRAWN

and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0170N 016OW 003 , 14 0170N 016OW 004 , 14 0170N 016OW 009
~d Adm® State is equal tof __ _~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
12/2/2019 10:36 22 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Case Recorclation

Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

ISerial Number T- Twi-caze -[8 4-- -BAI D*p --Tiir------TiN---------~RAg  ----~-~~-~_[*46-~--------~urTyb4~~~~~~~~~~Gii, ----1 sr-----Tkbdi~---TAdtiM
Acres:

AZA 025493 40.402.000 231106 ' AUTHORIZED ~ 14 0170N 0160W 003 LOTS 2.8.9.11.12.

AZPHX 0034352 356.390 ~ 285003 ~ AUTHORIZED I ! LOTS 1,6;

[AZA 025493 | 40,402.000231106 ~ AUTHORIZED 14 0170N 0160W 004 ~ ALIQ ~ ~ ~ SWNE,62NW; ~ ~

AZPHX 0034352 ~ 356.390 285003 AUTHORIZED ~ LOTS 8;

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 17 NORTH RANGE 16 WEST OF THE Gil-A AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA -1
MOHAVE COUNTY STAlUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

.N·~AN AELD OFFa LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
4 3965 3 39.70 2 39.76 139.81 . 39.85 3 39.90 ~2 39.941 il ".9
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2 39.22 |

8955•6a„„4 1 7 8 9 10 11 12
FoiR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF

• 39 0.4 UNIDENTIFED LANDS *THDRAWN FOR CLASBACATION
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES.
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1 i. PRIORITY MAIL
FLAT RATEPRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL POSTAGE REQUIRED

d E
UNITEDSTATES - 4,

&5
FROM: $6.95 |!825~~ POSTAL SERVICE® CARLIN TREND MINING SERVICES 0 LBS 1 OZ rnT=.: 15

369 5TH STREET FR Env N--4.14<
 .3 9

FROM 89801 ~0@0¤*|t~i~ f;
062S0009945483 , t;

ELKO NV 89801
Comeaspnce 11*271~ ~~

11/18/2019 ~ 0i Mir: *2
~~| PRIORITY MAIL 2-DAY™ 13 11 PRIORITY® ItuS-POSTAGE&-FEES-PAID- 0004 :3 1

el.. Lf#*EJ1 -- 0, 13 2 F MAIL Bureau of Land Management22 Arizona State Office &47n - --
O  <
ILL, 82: 1 North Central Avenue, Ste 800 . 0 1

2 52 - - >< il3 i. - Phoenix AZ 85004-4427 :2 1mil . < =. . 4'ti :S i
6 F ir. I i// [14"'pf.1.0fy speci fied * -
i J , :USMS·TRACKING™ included to many major USPS TRACKING # if
0 -- r 'e 1international destinations. a 1:

•Pickup available.*
• Limited international insurance. 21- 1

#1 em i•0rder supplies online.* *N#%*2 8 1
• When used internationally, a customs To schedule free 94055118 9956 1390 807552 53declaration label may be required. Package Pickup, -

scan the QR code. 11 1
* Domestic only -I

§Ei 5:

~111'Ii,~11111%m EP14F Oct 2018 L-

EE

PS00001000014 OD: 121/2 x 91/2 USPS.COM/PICKUP ..

* Domestic only. x For Domestic shipments, the maximum weight Is 70 lbs. For International shipments, the maximum weight Is 4 lbs.
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